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● Cable Mounting & Routing
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GDD

Material: PVC
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 250 / 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm Package
GDD-15 15.0

500
GDD-20 20.0
GDD-25 25.0 250

Flat Cable Mount

GDO

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm
GDO-15 15.0
GDO-20 20.0
GDO-25 25.4

Flat Cable Mount
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LFC-16N-0

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
LFC-16N-0 1000

Mini Flat Cable Clamp

LFC

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm
Applicable cable Height 

when fixedwidth thickness
LFC-20W 30.4 25.6 10.0 21

1.2 7.2
LFC-27W 37.4 32.6

14.0
28

LFC-30N-O 40.0 35.0 30 1.0 7.0

Mini Flat Cable Clamp



KE KITAGAWA GmbHPage E-4

Cable Mounting & Routing
R

oH
S

 c
om

pl
ia

nt
Cable Mounting & Routing

GDF

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 / 200 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Package
GDF-1 31.5 40.7 2.0 6.8 200
GDF-2 52.0 61.2 2.1 6.9 100

Flat Cable Clamp

GDF-3

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
GDF-3 100

Flat Cable Clamp

GDF

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package Part No. Package
GDF-40 100 GDF-30 100

Flat Cable Clamp
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GDB

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 50 / 100 / 200 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Package
GDB-1 19.7 77.6 64.0 12.8 50
GDB-2

19.0
53.5 40.0

11.2
100

GDB-3 45.8 32.0
200

GDB-5 19.8 45.4 31.8 18.0

Flat Cable Clamp

GDC

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 / 200 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm
Suitable 

cable Package
GDC-40 53.8 65.0 10.2 40 PIN 200
GDC-50 64.5 77.0 10.0 50 PIN 100

Flat Cable Clamp
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FC

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Snap-type (FCS)

Part No.
Cable 
width

Cable 
thickness A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm P mm

FCS-3010
31.0

6.5

20.0
45.5

15.0

9.0

4.0
33.0

FCS-3015 13.0 15.4
FCS-6010

63.0
6.5

77.0
9.0

64.5
FCS-6015 13.0 15.4

Flat Cable Clamp

Adhesive-type (FCN)

Part No.
Cable 
width

Cable 
thickness A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm

FCN-3010
31.0

6.5

20.0

45.5

15.0

9.0

3.8
FCN 3015 13.0 15.4
FCN-6010

63.0
6.5

77.0
9.0

FCN-6015 13.0 15.4
FCN-6020 19.0 21.1

Snap-type (FCSS)

Part No.
Cable 
width

Cable 
thickness A mm B mm C mm D mm

FCSS-6010
63.0

6.5
20.0 77.0 15.0

8.9
FCSS-6015 13.0 15.3

Cushion Pad
Part No. H mm W mm D mm Fits FCS/FCN
S-630 6

30

13

FCS. FCN-3010
S-1330 13 FCS. FCN-3015
S-660 6

60
FCS. FCN-6010

S-1360 13 FCS, FCN-6015
S-2060 20 FCN-6020
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FCS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No.
Cable 
width

Cable 
thickness A mm B mm C mm D mm P mm W mm

FCS-25P 32.0 2.6 10
47

23 32 21
19

FCS-50P 63.5 7.0 14 50 64 52

Flat Cable Clamp

FCN

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No.
Cable 
width

Cable 
thickness A mm B mm C mm D mm W mm

FCN-25P 32.0 2.6 12 47 23 32
19FCN-50P 63.5 7.0 16 79 50 64

FCN-60M 77.0 16.0 26 90 76 78.5

Flat Cable Clamp
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GDU

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 50 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm
GDU-2 53.5 40.0 30.0
GDU-3 45.5 32.0 25.0

Flat Cable Clamp

GDU-4

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
GDU-4 100

Flat Cable Clamp

GDU-5

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 50 pcs.

Part No. Package
GDU-5 50

Flat Cable Clamp
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Flat Cable Clamp

FCW

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
FCW-26 26 35.5 18 29.5 14.5 -
FCW-52 52 61.5 44 55.5 8.45 38.1

Flat Cable Clamp
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GDI-30

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
GDI-30 100

Flat Cable Clamp

GDI

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 50 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm G mm H mm
GDI-50 53.0 39.0 64.6 57.3 8.3 4.1 8.8 3.7
GDI-80 78.93 38.7 90.6 82.3 12.3 6.3 7.6 3.8

Flat Cable Clamp
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UIF

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm
UIF-12 12.7
UIF-17 16.8
UIF-25 25.0
UIF-37 36.8

Cable Routing

UIF-9

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
UIF-9 500

Cable Routing
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UIB

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 / 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Closec Package
UIB-1 33.8 3.1

7.1

10.6

6.1
1000

UIB-2 51.0 20.0
500

UIB-3 66.0 35.3
UIB-4 39.6 2.8

10.8 9.8
1000

UIB-5 56.8 20.0
500

UIB-6 71.5 35.2
UIB-7 42.0 3.0

15.0 13.8
1000

UIB-8 59.3 20.4

500

UIB-9 74.7 35.8
UIB-10 63.5 16.2 20.0 18.4
UIB-11 56.8 3.0 24.3 9.8 22.3
UIB-12 53.1 15.3 11.0 10.8 9.7
UIB-14 55.3 5.0 20.3

10.6
18.7

UIB-15 43.8 10.5 8.0 6.8
UIB-16 34.7 5.6 8.8 10.0 7.0

Cable Routing

LM

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 / 250 / 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Closed Package
LM-1 31.9

20.0
20.0 15.0 13.8 250

LM-2 26.2 14.0 9.2 8.5
500LM-2L 27.9 25.0 13.0 9.4 8.2

LM-3 28.2 21.0 19.0 11.1 10.0
LM-5 56.2 38.0 20.0 36.0 34.0

100
LM-6 27.6 10.0 19.8 6.6 5.8
LM-7 21.9 20.0 13.0 8.5 7.2 500
LM-16 37.0

25.0 13.0
18.0 17.0

250LM-19 39.0 21.0 20.0
LM-22 41.0 28.0 15.0 24.0 23.0

Cable Routing
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Z 2L

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package Part No. Package
Z 2L-7 500 Z 2L-8 500

Cable Routing

UM

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 / 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm D mm Closed Package
UM-1 17.8 5.1 4.0

1000
UM-2 23.8 8.3 7.3
UM-3A 27.5 11.5 10.0
UM-4 30.4 15.4 13.8
UM-5 35.0 18.8 17.2
UM-6 41.4 25.8 24.2

500
UM-7 42.0 22.0 19.5
UM-8 16.5 5.6 5.0
UM-13 32.5 13.2 11.5
UM-28 55.5 29.0 26.8

Cable Routing
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XDT 1

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
XDT 1 500

Cable Clamp

GDQ

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm Double adhesive tape
GDQ-22 25.2 THICKNESS:1.1mm
GDQ-22SN 24.2 (no)

Cable Clamp

GDQ-25

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
GDQ-25 500

Cable Clamp



Cable Mounting & Routing

KE KITAGAWA GmbH Page E-15

Cable Mounting & Routing

R
oH

S
 c

om
pl

ia
nt

GXT

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 250 / 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Package
GXT-1 21.0 19.0 9.2 8.2 500
GXT-2 25.0 20.0 12.0 9.0

250GXT-3 25.0 19.7 12.1 10.6
GXT-4 29.0 20.0 14.0 12.6

Cable Clamp

BXD

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 / 250 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Package
BXD-1 24.8 18.8 10.2 7.9-10.3

250BXD-2 25.4 15.0 10.0 11.0-13.3
BXD-2A 30.2 15.0 10.0 11.9-14.3
BXD-3 34.4 18.8 12.7 14.7-19.1

100BXD-4 36.0 19.0 12.7 18.0-22.0
BXD-5 39.8 19.8 13.0 22.0-26.5

Cable Clamp
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CKN

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 20 / 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
Bundle 

diameter Package
CKN-05 20.5 17.5 3.0 8.5 10.8 9.8 5.4 

100

CKN-07 17.5 25.5 3.2 9.8 12.1 11.0 6.5
CKN-10 21.0 30.0 3.5 12.0 14.3 15.0 10.0
CKN-13 24.0 30.0 3.5 14.0 16.3 21.0 14.4
CKN-16 25.5 36.0 4.0 16.0 18.3 24.0 17.4
CKN-20 30.0 40.0 4.0 18.0 20.3 26.0 20 0
CKN-28 42.5 55.5 4.6 24.2 27.4 34.0 29.0

20
CKN-38 75.8 55.5 5.1 29.5 33.4 45.0 38.0

Cable Clamp

CKN

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
Bundle 

diameter
CKN-10SP 21.0

30.0 3.5
12.0 14.3 15.0 6 - 8

CKN-13SP 24.0 14.0 16.3 21.0 7 - 10
CKN-16SP 25.5 36.0 4 0 16.0 18.3 24.0 9 - 13
CKN-20SP 30.0 40.0 4.0 18.0 20.3 26.0 10 - 14

Clamp with Cushion Pad
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AC

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Black
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
AC-13 100

Adjustable Clamp

CKS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Grey
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
Bundle 

diameter
CKS-05-L

13.8
23.2

20.5 8.5
7.7

5.0 5.4
CKS-05-H 22.3 9.5
CKS-07-L

15.1
25.0

22.9 9.8
7.7

5.0 6.2
CKS-07-H 24.7 9.5
CKS-1O-L

17.3
28.4

27.4 12.0
7.7

5.0 9.8
CKS-10-H 29.2 9.5
CKS-13-1

19.3
32.0

33.3 14.0
7.7

5.0 14.4
CKS-13-H 35.1 9.5
CKS-16-L

21.3
35.0

33.9 16.0
7.7

5.0 17.5
CKS-16-H 35.7 9.5
CKS-20-L

23.3
37.0

38.5 18.0
7.7

5.0 20.0
CKS-20-H 40.3 9.5

Cable Clamp

Hole Dia: 6.4mm        Panel Thickness:0.5-4.1mm
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GXV

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 250 / 500 / 1000pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm Package
GXV-1 13.0 10.0 6.8

2.0
4.0

1000
GXV-2 15.0 13.0 9.0 6.0
GXV-3 21.6 19.0 12.8

2.2
9.0 500

GXV-4 25.0 20.0 13.2 11.0
250GXV-5 32.0 25.4 16.0 2.1 13.4

GXV-6 35.8 24.8 16.8 2.7 18.0

Cable Clamp

XD-4

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XD-4 1000

Cable Clamp
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XD-6

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XD-6 1000

Cable Clamp

XDM-11

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XDM-11 1000

Cable Clamp
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XDM-8 / 9

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
XDM-8 25.4 6.5 15.5

11.6
7.8 11.3

XDM-9 25.2 12.7 25.2 7.6 11.0

Cable Clamp

XDM-10

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
XDM-10 500

Cable Clamp
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MFC

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Adhesive backing
MFC-2000 No
MFC-3000 Yes

Mini Flat Cable Clip

FCA-16

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
FCA-16 100

Mini Flat Cable Clip

FCA-10

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
FCA-10 100

Mini Flat Cable Clip
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K

Material: Steel base, 
Zine plated

Color: Gray
Std. Package: 250 pcs.

Part No. Adhesive tape
K-103G 10 x 18 mm
K-104G 9.2 x 23.8 mm
K-105G 12.9 x 23.8 mm
K-106G 14.7 x 23.8 mm

Cord Keep

TMC-6

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
TMC-6 1000

Side-Slot Mini Clamp

XDN

Material: Steel
Flame class: not relevant
Color: Metal
Std. Package: 500 / 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm Package
XDN-1 20.0 10.0 11.6 1000
XDN-2 25.0 15.0 17.1 500

Cable Clamp
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NXT

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm
NXT-2 13.0 8.5 9.2 6.3 3.0
NXT-3 16.0 11.5 13.0 9.0 2.9

Cable Clamp

XU

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm F mm
XU-1 21.0 15.5 11.5 10.0 17.2 1.1
XU-3 27.0 22.0 18.0 11.2 16.7 0.8

Cable Clamp

XU-2

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XU-2 1000

Cable Clamp
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XMML-1

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XMML-1 1000

Cable Clamp

XMML-2

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XMML-2 1000

Cable Clamp

XMML-3

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
XMML-3 1000

Cable Clamp
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NXT 6/7

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 / 2000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm Package
NXT-6 12.0 8.8 11.5 8.5 3.5 1000
NXT-7 9.2 6.8 7.6 5.0 3.0 2000

Cable Clamp

NXT-10

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
NXT-10 1000

Cable Clamp

NXT-11

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm Chassis Thickness
NXT-11 3.2 5.20 1.6 mm
NXT-11S 2.8 4.15 1.0 mm

Cable Clamp
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NXT-12

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
NXT-12 1000

Cable Clamp

NXT-15

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
NXT-15 1000

Cable Clamp

NXT-T

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm Panel Thick.
NXT-T-1 5.8 1.7

1.6
NXT-T-2 11.2 1.7
NXT-T-3 11.2 2.3 2.2
NXT-T2-1 5.8 2.45 2.36

Mini Wire Saddle - Teardrop Head
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NXT-A1/A11

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Panel Thick.
NXT-A1-1 7.3 6.7 9.1

1.8 1.6
NXT-A1-2 9.1 8.2 10.8
NXT-A1-3 11.2

9.4 12.0
NXT-A1-4 13.0
NXT-A11-1 7.3 6.7 9.1

2.6 2.4
NXT-A11-2 9.1 8.2 10.8
NXT-A11-3 11.2

9.4 12.0
NXT-A11-4 13.0

Micro Wire Saddle - Arrowhead

NXT-A2/A21

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Panel Thick.
NXT-A2-1 7.3 6.7 9.1

1.8 1.6
NXT-A2-2 9.1 8.2 10.8
NXT-A2-3 11.2

9.4 12.0
NXT-A2-4 13.0
NXT-A21-1 7.3 6.7 9.1

2.6 2.4
NXT-A21-2 9.1 8.2 10.8
NXT-A21-3 11.2

9.4 12.0
NXT-A21-4 13.0

Micro Wire Saddle - Arrowhead
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YMC / YMW

Material: Nylon 6 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm Panel thick. Hole Ø
YMC-05-H-0 10.7

3

11.8 0.5-2.0

Ø3.5
YMC-05-0 10.2 12.7

0.5-1.6YMC-10-0 12.0 15.14
YMC-15-0 13.8 20.5
YMW-16 12.2 3.5 17.9 0.8-1.8 Ø4

Side-Slot Mini Clamp

LS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm
LS-5 6.8 9.7 17.1
LS-10 10.2 13.7 21.1
S-5 6.6 10.8 17.5
S-10 10.0 13.4 20.9

Side-Slot Mini Clamp

MFS-1000

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
MFS-1000 100

Mini Flat Cable Clip
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MN

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 / 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm Installation Package
MN-1

5.7
Adhesive tape

500
MB-1 M2.5 Screw
MN-2

8.5
Adhesive tape

MB-2 M2.5 Screw
MN-3

10.5
Adhesive tape

1000MB-3 M2.5 Screw
MNC-4 - M2.5 Screw

Super Mini Clamp

MU

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm
MU-01-1 4
MU-01-2 6
MU-01-3 8
MU-01-4 10
MU-01-5 12
MU-01-8 18

Super Mini Clamp
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DIB

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 / 1000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm Package
DIB-1 12.0 5.0 1000
DIB-2 17.0 10.0

500DIB-3 26.0 19.0
DIB-4 34.0 27.0

Cable Clamp

WSS-2

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
WSS-2 1000

Cable Clamp

CINXT

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. A±0.4mm
CINXT-1-66 13.0
CINXT-2-66 18.3
CINXT-3-66 27.2
CINXT-4-66 35.6

Blind Head Mini Wire Saddle
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BXT

Material: Nylon 66 UL
Flame class: 94 V-2 or V0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. Part No. H mm A mm B mm
BXT-02 BXT-02V0 16,3 19,6 12,7
BXT-03 BXT-03V0 25,1 28,4 21,6

Arrow Head Wire Saddle

OXT

Material: Nylon 66 UL
Flame class: 94 V-2 or V0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. Part No. H mm A mm B mm
OXT-01 OXT-01V0 9,2 12,7 2,8
OXT-02 OXT-02V0 14,4 17,9 8,6
OXT-03 OXT-03V0 23,4 26,9 18,2
OXT-04 OXT-04V0 31,3 34,8 26,1

Wire Saddle
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OXT-A1/A2

Material: Nylon 66 UL
Flame class: 94 V-2 or V0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm Panel Thick.
OXT-A1-1 13.0

8.2 1.6
OXT-A1-2 18.0
OXT-A1-3 26.9
OXT-A1-4 34.8
OXT-A2-1 13.0

9.8 3.2
OXT-A2-2 18.0
OXT-A2-3 26.9
OXT-A2-4 34.8

Narrow Wire Saddle - Arrowhead

OXT

Material: Nylon 66 UL
Flame class: 94 V-2 or V0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm
OXT-1 13.0
OXT-2 18.0
OXT-3 26,9
OXT-4 34,8

Narrow Wire Saddle
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WS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. H mm A mm B mm C mm W mm
WS-1NS 9.5 13.0 5.0

8.2
11.1

WS-2NS 14.7 18.2 10.2
WS-3NS 23.7 27.2 19.2
WS-4NS 31.6 35.1 27.1
WS-2WS 15.5 19.0 11.2 16.0
WS-2NS-L 14.7 18.2 10.2 9.9 11.1

Wire Saddle

LWS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. H mm A mm B mm C mm D mm E mm
LWS-1M 13.5 8.0

11.0 19
16 4,8

LWS-2M 19.5 14.0
LWS-3M 28.0 22.3 19 5.2

Locking Wire Saddle
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LWS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. H mm A mm B mm C mm D mm W mm
LWS-1NS 9.2 12.7 2.8

8.2 2.2 11.0
LWS-2NS 14.4 17.9 8.6
LWS-3NS 23.4 26.9 18.2
LWS-4NS 31.3 34.8 26.2

Locking Wire Saddle

LWS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. H mm A mm Bmm C mm D mm W mm
LWS-1.5S 14.0 18.0 12.5

7.7 2.0
10.4

LWS-2.5S 19.0 23.2 16.5 12.0

Locking Wire Saddle
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MXT2

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm
MXT2-1 13.0
MXT2-2 18.0
MXT2-3 27.2
MXT2-4 35.1

Locking Wire Saddle

MXT-A1/A2

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1.000 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm Panel Thick.
MXT-A1-1 13.0

8.27 1.6
MXT-A1-2 18.0
MXT-A1-3 27.2
MXT-A1-4 35.1
MXT-A2-1 13.0

9.87 3.2
MXT-A2-2 18.0
MXT-A2-3 27.2
MXT-A2-4 35.1

Locking Wire Saddle
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DID

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm
DID-1 16.0 14.0
DID-2

11.1
10.2

DID-3 5.0

Cable Routing
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LWS-2Y

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
LWS-2Y 100

Locking Wire Saddle

LWS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. H mm A mm D mm W mm
Panel 

thickness
LWS-1S 7.2 11.2

2.0

11.0

0.8 - 2.3
LWS-3S

10.2 14.2    
LWS-3S-2W

16.5
LWS-5S-2W 15.2 19.2
LWS-8S-2.5W 22.7 27.2 18.0

Part No. H mm A mm D mm W mm
Panel 

thickness
LWS-1SL 7.2 11.2

2.0
11.0

1.6 - 3.2
LWS-1.5SL 14.5 18.5
LWS-5SL-2W 17.2 21.2 16.5
LWS-8SL-2.5W 24.7 29.2 18.0

Locking Wire Saddle
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LWS-2H

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
LWS-2H 100

Locking Wire Saddle

LWS-3H

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. Package
LWS-3H 100

Locking Wire Saddle

LWS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. ØA mm B mm
LWS-2W 3.5

8.5
LWS-2W-4 4.2
LWS-2C 3.5 7.5

Locking Wire Saddle
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PDD

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm
PDD-6 6.2 9.2
PDD-8 8.2 11.2
PDD-10 10.2 13.2

Cable Clamp

PDD-5

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 1000 pcs.

Part No. Package
PDD-5 1000

Cable Clamp

PDDC-15

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Black
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
PDDC-15 500

Cable Clamp
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DD

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: see table

Part No. A mm B mm C mm D mm Package
DD-1SS 6.5 3.8

3.0
6.8

1000

DD-1S 9.2
5.4

8.2
DD-1 13.2 8.9
DD-2 9.7 4.5 10.2
DD-3

9.5 4.8
6.2 10.2

DD-4 7.6 10.5
DD-5

9.0
12.4

DD-5L 12.3 5.4 13.2
500DD-6 12.7 4.8 11.5 14.7

DD-7

12.9

5.4 12.8 16.0
DD-7S 4.8 15.5 16.7

200
DD-8

5.4
17.0 20.2

DD-9 20.0 21.2
100

DD-10 24-27 23.5
DD-12 9.9 4.4 3.0 8.5

1000DD-13 9.5 3.2 8.3 12.0
DD-14 6.3 3.7 3.5 6.4
DD-15 9.6 4.4

5.6 12.1 1000
DD-16 11.6 6.4

Cable Clamp

DE

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package Part No. Package
DE-16 500 DE-12.7 500

Cable Clamp
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NK

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural

Part 
No. Typ

Inner diameter mm Diameter mm

Package
Outer 
hole

Center 
hole

Inner 
hole A B C D E F G H N

NK-2N

A

3.0

-

-

3.3 4.3 9.5

-

-

4.8

4.8

1.1 9.5

100

NK-3N 4.6 5.3 4.3 10.3
NK-4N 5.6 6.8 4.3 11.1
NK-5N 7.4 8.4 4.3 11.9
NK-6N 10.0 10.6 4.3 12.7

6.3
NK-7N 10.7 12.2 4.3 13.5
NK-8N 11.9 13.2 4.3 14.3
NK-9N 13.5 15.2 4.3 15.1
NK-10N 14.0 16.0 4.3 15.9
NK-11N 16.8 19.0 5.1 17.5

6.3
7.9

1.8 12.7

NK-12N 17.8 19.8 5.1 18.2
NK-13N 20.8 22.1 5.1 19.0
NK-14N

B
21.3 18.5 22.9 5.1 19.8 11.9

NK-16N 24.4 22.3 26.9 5.1 21.4 13.5
NK-18N 26.7 24.1 29.2 5.1 23.0 15.1

50
NK-24N

C
37.3 35.0 31.2 39.4 5.1 27.8 19.8 11.9

9.5
NK-32N 51.0 46.2 43.7 52.1 5.1 34.1 24.6 13.5 25

Nylon Clamp

DMI-6

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural

Part No. Package
DMI-6 500

Cable Clamp
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KCA

Material: AFLON
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Blue
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm ØB mm
Bundle 

diameter
KCA-34 17.45 5.1 Ø4.3
KCA-44 19.00 6.9 Ø5.9
KCA-54 20.95 8.8 Ø7.5
KCA-64 23.75 10.8 Ø9.1

Heat Resistant Cable Clamp

DMN-7.5

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No. Package
DMN-7.5 500

Cable Clamp
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KS

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Natural
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No. A mm B mm C mm
Bundle 

diameter
KS-2S 18.9 8.1 Ø3.8 Ø2.6
KS-5S 26.5 9.4 Ø9.0 Ø7.8
KS-8S 34.7 10.5 Ø15.0 Ø13.0
KS-10S 37.1 11.0 Ø18.0 Ø15.0

Snap Clamp

NAD

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Black
Std. Package: 500 pcs.

Part No.
Bundle 
ØA mm B mm C mm D mm

Hole 
diameter

Panel 
thickness

NAD-03 Ø5.5 28.0 36.0 4.0

Ø4.8

0.8 - 2.3
NAD-04 Ø6.5 33.0 41.6

6.0
0.8 - 3.2

NAD-06 Ø9.5 43.0 51.6
NAD-09 Ø14.0 62 0 70.6

0.6 - 3.0
NAD-13 Ø22.0 88.0 99.6

Speed Clamp
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D

Material: PVC
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Gray
Std. Package: 50 / 100 pcs.

Part No.
Length

mm
Dimensions Bundle

Diameter D PackageB mm C mm T mm
D-0125

1000

13.0 7.8 1.0 Ø5
100

D 0250 19.5 11.8 1.2 Ø7
D-0500 28.4 14.6 1.2 Ø11

50
D-0750 38.2 19.2 1.5 Ø15

Shell Duct

SC

Material: PVC
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Gray
Std. Package: 100 pcs.

Part No.
Dimensions mm Bundle Ø mm

A B C D T E F
SC-0507 13 13.0 8.0 11 1.0 Ø5 Ø7
SC-0711 20 19.5 10.8 16 1.2 Ø7 Ø11
SC-1115 25 28.4 14.6 20 1.2 Ø11 Ø15
SC-1519 32 38.2 19.2 25 1.5 Ø15 Ø19

Shell Clip
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SPP - SPN - SPF

Material: See Table
Flame class: SPP/SPN=HB, SPF=V0
Color: Natural
Std. Package: See Table

Material Part No. 

Diameter
Wall T mm
Thickness

Pitch 
P mm

Bundle ØC
Diameter Spool

Outer 
ØA mm

Inner 
ØB mm

P
ol

ye
th

yl
en

e

SPP-04L 4 2 2.6 0.80 6.0 Ø3 - 7
100 mSPP-06L 6.0 4.0

1.00
8.0 Ø4 - 12

SPP-08L 8.0 6.0 10.0 Ø6 - 18
SPP-11L 11.0 8.0

1.50
12.0

Ø8 - 25

50 m
SPP-12L 12.0 9.0 Ø9 - 28
SPP-13L 13.0 10.0 Ø10 - 30
SPP-15L 15.0 12.0 15.0 Ø12 - 35
SPP-18L 18.0 15.0 20.0 Ø15 - 45

25 mSPP-24L 24.0 20.0
2.00

22.0 Ø20 - 60
SPP-29L 29.0 25.0 28.0 Ø25 - 75

N
yl

on

SPN-04L 3.6 2.6 0.50 6.0 Ø3 - 7
100 mSPN-06L 55 4.0

0.75
8.0 Ø4 - 12

SPN-08L 75 6.0 10.0 Ø6 - 18
SPN-11L 10.6 9.0

0.80

12.0 Ø9  - 28
50 m

SPN-15L 136 12.0 15.0 Ø12 - 35
SPN-18L 16.6 15.0 20.0 Ø15 - 45

25 mSPN-24L 21 6 20.0 22.0 Ø20 - 60
SPN-29L 270 25.0 1.00 28.0 Ø25 - 75

Te
fz

el SPF-04 4.2 2.6 0.80 6.0 Ø3 - 7
100 m

SPF-06 6.0 4.0 1.00 10.0 Ø4 - 12
SPF-12 12.0 9,0 1.50 12.0 Ø9 - 28 50 m

Spiral Tube
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KY xx-x Material: Nylon 66 (UL), Flame class: 94 V-2, Color: Black

Part No.

Will fit these cable
Chassis 

dimension
Chassis 

thickness Dimension
Section 
shape

Pack-
age

UL/CSA 
Description Size A mm B mm F mm C mm D mm E mm

KY 2P-4 SPT-1
φ 3X5.6

9.9 8.7
0.8-1.6

10.8

10.4

4.0

Flat type
1000

KY 3P-4 SPT-1
11.0 9.9

12.1
KY 3W-1 SPT-1 1.9-2.5 12.5 3.2

KY 4N-4 SPT-2
φ 3.71X7.6 12.7

11.8 0.8-1.6
13.9 4.0

φ 3.8X7.6 13.1

KY 4K-4 SPT-2
φ 3.71X7.6 12.7

11.8 1.9-2.5 10.5
φ 3.8X7.6 13.1

KY 5N-4 SVT
φ 6.4-7.4 12.7 11.5

0.8-1.6
14.2 10.9 4.2

Round 
type

KY 5P-4 SVT 1.9-2.5
KY 6N-4 SJT3C#18

φ 7.6
15.9 14.0

0.8-1.6 17.8
14.8

5.6
500

KY 6P-4 SJT3C#18 1.9-3.2 17.6
KY 6N3-4 SJT3C#16

φ 8.2-9.2
0.8-1.6 17.8 15.0

KY 6P3-4 SJT3C#16 1.9-3.2 17.3 14.8 5.8

KY 7N-2 SJT3C#14
φ 9.2-10.5 19.0

16.5
0.8-1.6 21.5 19.1

7.8 100
φ 11.0 19.8

KY 7P-2 SJT3C#14
φ 9.2-10.5 19.0

1.9-3.2 21.7 19.4
φ 11.0 19.8

Strain Relief Bushing
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YK

Material: Nylon 66 (UL)
Flame class: 94 V-2
Color: Black
Std. Package: 100 / 500 pcs.

YK Bushing

Part No.
Applicable 

wire
Hole dimensions

D mm E mm
Panel 

thickness F Package ØA mm B mm

YK-1
3.3 x 6.6 14.4

12,0 40.0 30.8 2.0 500
3.6 x 7.2 14.8

YK-2 2.8 x 5.6 10.9 9.5 23.0 14.0 2.4 100

YKA-1
0.75 mm² 14,8 13.3

56.0 30.0 2.2 1004.5 x 6.2 14,0 13.4
5.4 x 8.0 14.5 13.3

YKL-1
3.3 x 6.6 12.7

11.1 20.4 10.4 2.0 500
3.6 x 7.2 13.2




